
MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 01 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 OCTUBRE 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
NOVIEMBRE 01 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 NOVIEMBRE 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
DICIEMBRE 01 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 DICIEMBRE 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ENERO 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ENERO 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
FEBRERO 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 FEBRERO 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MARZO 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MARZO 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ABRIL 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ABRIL 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MAYO 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MAYO 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JUNIO 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JUNIO 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JULIO 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JULIO 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AGOSTO 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 AGOSTO 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
SEPTIEMBRE 02 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 SEPTIEMBRE 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 OCTUBRE 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
NOVIEMBRE 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 NOVIEMBRE 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
DICIEMBRE 03 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 DICIEMBRE 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ENERO 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ENERO 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
FEBRERO 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 FEBRERO 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MARZO 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MARZO 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ABRIL 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ABRIL 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MAYO 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MAYO 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JUNIO 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JUNIO 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JULIO 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JULIO 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AGOSTO 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 AGOSTO 05 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
SEPTIEMBRE 04 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 SEPTIEMBRE 05 0,000 0,000 1,986 1,986 1,986 1,986

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 05 0,000 0,000 0,306 0,306 0,306 0,306 OCTUBRE 06 0,000 0,000 2,665 2,665 2,665 2,665
NOVIEMBRE 05 0,000 0,000 0,415 0,721 0,415 0,721 NOVIEMBRE 06 0,000 0,000 3,453 6,118 3,453 6,118
DICIEMBRE 05 0,000 0,000 0,742 1,463 0,742 1,463 DICIEMBRE 06 0,000 0,000 1,724 7,842 1,724 7,842
ENERO 06 0,000 0,000 0,644 2,107 0,644 2,107 ENERO 07 0,000 0,000 1,824 9,666 1,824 9,666
FEBRERO 06 0,000 0,000 0,598 2,705 0,598 2,705 FEBRERO 07 0,000 0,000 1,343 11,009 1,343 11,009
MARZO 06 0,000 0,000 0,697 3,402 0,697 3,402 MARZO 07 0,000 0,000 2,388 13,397 2,388 13,397
ABRIL 06 0,000 0,000 0,571 3,973 0,571 3,973 ABRIL 07 0,000 0,000 2,070 15,467 2,070 15,467
MAYO 06 0,000 0,000 0,689 4,662 0,689 4,662 MAYO 07 0,000 0,000 2,266 17,733 2,266 17,733
JUNIO 06 0,000 0,000 1,425 6,087 1,425 6,087 JUNIO 07 0,000 0,000 3,326 21,059 3,326 21,059
JULIO 06 0,000 0,000 1,346 7,433 1,346 7,433 JULIO 07 0,000 0,000 3,037 24,096 3,037 24,096
AGOSTO 06 0,000 0,000 1,636 9,069 1,636 9,069 AGOSTO 07 0,000 0,000 3,616 27,712 3,616 27,712
SEPTIEMBRE 06 0,000 0,000 1,732 10,801 1,732 10,801 SEPTIEMBRE 07 0,000 0,000 3,010 30,722 3,010 30,722

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 07 0,000 0,000 1,658 1,658 1,658 1,658 OCTUBRE 08 0,000 0,000 3,912 3,912 3,912 3,912
NOVIEMBRE 07 0,000 0,000 1,590 3,248 1,590 3,248 NOVIEMBRE 08 0,000 0,000 3,182 7,094 3,182 7,094
DICIEMBRE 07 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,248 0,000 3,248 DICIEMBRE 08 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094
ENERO 08 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,248 0,000 3,248 ENERO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094
FEBRERO 08 0,000 0,000 0,198 3,446 0,198 3,446 FEBRERO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094
MARZO 08 0,000 0,000 1,095 4,541 1,095 4,541 MARZO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094
ABRIL 08 0,000 0,000 3,272 7,813 3,272 7,813 ABRIL 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094
MAYO 08 0,000 0,000 3,374 11,187 3,374 11,187 MAYO 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 7,094 0,000 7,094
JUNIO 08 0,000 0,000 3,727 14,914 3,727 14,914 JUNIO 09 0,000 0,000 3,475 10,569 3,475 10,569
JULIO 08 0,000 0,000 4,076 18,990 4,076 18,990 JULIO 09 0,000 0,000 4,068 14,637 4,068 14,637
AGOSTO 08 0,000 0,000 5,472 24,462 5,472 24,462 AGOSTO 09 0,000 0,000 3,465 18,102 3,465 18,102
SEPTIEMBRE 08 0,000 0,000 4,063 28,525 4,063 28,525 SEPTIEMBRE 09 0,000 0,000 3,954 22,056 3,954 22,056

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL
OCTUBRE 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 OCTUBRE 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
NOVIEMBRE 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 NOVIEMBRE 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
DICIEMBRE 09 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 DICIEMBRE 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ENERO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ENERO 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
FEBRERO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 FEBRERO 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MARZO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MARZO 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
ABRIL 10 0,000 0,000 1,054 1,054 1,054 1,054 ABRIL 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
MAYO 10 0,000 0,000 0,938 1,992 0,938 1,992 MAYO 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JUNIO 10 0,000 0,000 1,671 3,663 1,671 3,663 JUNIO 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
JULIO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,663 0,000 3,663 JULIO 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
AGOSTO 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,663 0,000 3,663 AGOSTO 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
SEPTIEMBRE 10 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,663 0,000 3,663 SEPTIEMBRE 11 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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